, 5 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWYCH MOTOCYKLOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI
10-11.08.2019
TOR POZNAN TOR ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WMMP+PP 5 Sport 1000 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 65 PURCHA P. - BMW S1000RR e e Po.4-#40BIELAST. - Honda CBRIOOORR ¢ o5q  PO.7-#37 NOWAK L. - Suzuki GSX-R A
16:47.134 +15.634 +19.202
1 1:44.395 16:38:19.495 1 1:49.647 16:38:25.598 1 1:47.795 16:38:24.446
2 1:40.502 16:39:59.997 2 1:43.965 16:40:09.563 2 143252 16:40:07.698
3 1:41580 16:41:41.577 3 1:40.167 16:41:49.730 3 141957 16:41:49.655
4 1:39.947 16:43:21.524 4 1:41.667 16:43:31.397 4 1:42.046 16:43:31.701
5 1:40.364 16:45:01.888 5 1:40.914 16:45:12.311 5 141697 16:45:13.398
6 1:39.573 16:46:41.461 6 141122 16:46:53.433 6 1:41.140 16:46:54.538
7 1:40.776 16:48:22.237 7 1:40.567 16:48:34.000 7 142123 16:48:36.661
8 1:40362 16:50:02.599 8 1:40.918 16:50:14.918 8 141478 16:50:18.139
9 1:39.575 16:51:42.174 9 1:40.728 16:51:55.646 9 1:41.127 16:51:59.266
10 139736 16:53:21.910 10 1:41.898 16:53:37.544 10 1:41.846 16:53:41.112
Po. 2 - # 82 KLOCEK K. - Honda CBRI00ORR  , 0165  PO.5-#77 BARTNICKIR. - Suzuki GSX-R 7704y  Po.8-#199 KOCAK G. - Honda CBR1000RR  , > so5
1 1:43.977 16:38:19.715 1 1:45.754 16:38:21.883 1 1:47.750 16:38:23.936
2 1:40.436 16:40:00.151 2 1:42.854 16:40:04.737 2 1:42.846 16:40:06.782
3 1:40.714 16:41:40.865 3 1:42.605 16:41:47.342 3 1:42.146 16:41:48.928
4 1:40578 16:43:21.443 4 1:43.907 16:43:31.249 4 143438 16:43:32.366
5 1:40.104 16:45:01.547 5 1:41.844 16:45:13.093 5 1:43.126 16:45:15.492
6 1:39.816 16:46:41.363 6 1:41.141 16:46:54.234 6 1:42.397 16:46:57.889
7 1:40.837 16:48:22.200 7 141112 16:48:35.346 7 1:42.887 16:48:40.776
8 1:40.993 16:50:03.193 8 1:40.905 16:50:16.251 8 142,354 16:50:23.130
9 1:39.756 16:51:42.949 9 141571 16:51:57.822 9 1:42.926 16:52:06.056
10 1:39.158 16:53:22.107 10 1:41.730 16:53:39.552 10 143351 16:53:49.407
Po. 3-#7 DUDA A. - BMW S1000RR s oa s Po.6-#24BUIOCZEK A.-BMW SI000RR  _ Jg10  Po.9-#28 KOLARZ W. - Suzuki GSX-R oo
1 148112 16:38:23.353 1 1:48.190 16:38:23.644 1 1:48.779 16:38:26.464
2 1:43.178 16:40:06.531 2 1:44.546 16:40:08.190 2 143933 16:40:10.397
3 1:41.500 16:41:48.031 3 1:43.038 16:41:51.228 3 1:42.786 16:41:53.183
4 1:42.786 16:43:30.817 4 1:41.499 16:43:32.727 4 1:42.758 16:43:35.941
5 1:41.333 16:45:12.150 5 1:42.807 16:45:15.534 5 1:42.470 16:45:18.411
6 1:41.085 16:46:53.235 6 1:40.681 16:46:56.175 6 1:42.562 16:47:00.973
7 1:40.535 16:48:33.770 7 1:40.910 16:48:37.085 7 1:42.133 16:48:43.106
8 1:40.517 16:50:14.287 8 1:41.474 16:50:18.559 8 1:42.743 16:50:25.849
9 1:41.054 16:51:55.341 9 1:41.744 16:52:00.303 9 1:42.901 16:52:08.750
10 1140992 16:53:36.333 10 1:40.710 16:53:41.013 10 1:42.180 16:53:50.930

Fastest lap: 1:39.158
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TOR POZNAR

5 RUNDA

WYSCIGOWYCH MOTOCYKLOWYCH

MISTRZOSTW POLSKI

10-11.08.2019
TOR ,POZNAN"

&
TOR POZNA

WMMP+PP 5 Sport 1000 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.10- #8 ZURAWSKI K. - Suzuki GSX-R 50505  Po.13-#9 CICHOWLAZ M. - Honda CBR100 115
1 1:49.552 16:38:26.285 1 1:48.567 16:38:24.775
2 1:44.672 16:40:10.957 2 1:44.000 16:40:08.775
3 1:42.569 16:41:53.526 3 1:41.991 16:41:50.766
4 1:42.851 16:43:36.377 4 1:41.827 16:43:32.593
5 1:42.694 16:45:19.071 5 1:43.357 16:45:15.950
6 1:43.114 16:47:02.185 6 1:40.798 16:46:56.748
7 1:41.871 16:48:44.056 7 1:41.017 16:48:37.765
8 1:42.130 16:50:26.186 8 1:40.669 16:50:18.434
9 1:42.878 16:52:09.064 9 1:41.174 16:51:59.608
10 1:42.075 16:53:51.139
Po. 14 - # 31 JOSKOWSKI W. - Suzuki GSX-R , oo o
+49.750
Po. 11 - # 96 DZWONEK K. - Suzuki GSX-R  , 30 0s3 1 1:48.515 16:38:25.459
1 1:49.723 16:38:26.906 2 1:53.491 16:40:18.950
2 1:44.311 16:40:11.217 3 1:44.064 16:42:03.014
3 1:44.121 16:41:55.338 4 1:43.190 16:43:46.204
4 1:42.780 16:43:38.118 5 1:42.580 16:45:28.784
5 1:42.155 16:45:20.273 6 1:42.490 16:47:11.274
6 1:42.631 16:47:02.904 7 1:42.674 16:48:53.948
7 1:41.854 16:48:44.758 8 1:42.450 16:50:36.398
8 1:42.006 16:50:26.764 9 1:42.926 16:52:19.324
9 1:42.603 16:52:09.367 10 152336 16:54:11.660
10 1:42.626 16:53:51.993
Po. 15 - # 67 WISNIEWSKI M. - Suzuki GSX-R g (o
Po. 12 - # 23 KRZYZOWSKI S. - BMW S1000R , ; ¢ 375 1 312792 16:39:50.815
1 1:49.145 16:38:27.352
2 1:43.969 16:40:11.321
3 1:43.136 16:41:54.457
4 1:42.322 16:43:36.779
5 1:42.581 16:45:19.360
6 1:41.846 16:47:01.206
7 1:42.013 16:48:43.219
8 1:41.556 16:50:24.775
9 1:41.576 16:52:06.351
10 2:31.336 16:54:37.687
Fastest lap: 1:39.158
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